
 

Walnut Park Middle School - Social Justice 

2024-2025 School Year Emergency Drill Dates   

 

 

 

 

Date & Time     ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Type of Emergency Drill  

 

August 16, 2024, Friday @ 2:45 PM​ ​ Fire Drill/Earthquake 

 

 

 

Sep. 10, 2024, Tuesday  @ 8:50 AM ​ ​ Lock Down Drill  

Sep. 25, 2024, Tuesday @ 10:20 AM​ ​ Fire/Earthquake Drill 

 

 

Oct. 15, 2024, Tuesday (OFFICE ONLY)​ ​ Fall Radio Test 

Oct. 17, 2024, Thursday @ 8:50 AM ​ ​ California Great Shake Out 

Oct. 28, 2024, Monday @ 12:30 PM​​ ​ Fire Drill 

 

 

Nov. 04, 2024, Monday during Husky News​ Shelter-in-Place Drill (Oral Review) 

Nov. 20, 2024, Wednesday @ 1:40 PM​ ​ Fire/Earthquake Drill 

​ ​  

 

Dec. 13, 2024, Friday @ 1:20 PM​ ​ ​ Fire/Earthquake Drill 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Walnut Park Middle School - Social Justice 

2024-2025 School Year Emergency Drill Dates   

 

Date & Time     ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Type of Emergency Drill  

 

Jan. 09, 2025, Thursday @ 11:35 AM​ ​ Fire/Earthquake Drill 

Jan. 27, 2025, Monday @ 2:00 PM​ ​ ​ Lockdown Drill 

 

Feb. 08, 2025, Thursday - ADVISORY ​ ​ Shelter-In-Place Drill​  

Feb. 11, 2025, Thursday- Period 1​ ​ Fire/Earthquake Drill 

 

Mar. 18, 2025, (OFFICE ONLY)​ ​ ​ Spring Radio Test 

Mar. 19, 2025, Wednesday @ 9:30 AM​ ​ Fire/Earthquake Drill 

Mar. 24, 2025, Monday during Husky News​ Shelter-in-Place Drill (Oral Review) 

 

Apr. 10, 2025, Thursday @ 11AM​ ​ ​ Fire/Earthquake Drill 

  

May 16, 2025, Friday @ 2:05 PM​ ​ ​ Fire/Earthquake Drill 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


